
 
($8,000) LIMITED TO THREE

 
4 complimentary foursomes

 
3 sponsorship signs at holes

 
Option to have a rep at 1 hole

 
Logo displayed as a Title

Sponsor on event banners &
indoor signage

 
Logo featured on custom pin
flags throughout the course

 
Logo featured on KOB

website & event materials

SOCIAL HOUR
SPONSOR*

BEVERAGE CART
SPONSOR*

GOLF TEAM
REGISTRATION*

LUNCH 
SPONSOR*

 
($1,500) LIMITED TO TWO

 
Logo featured on box lunches

and inside clubhouse
 

Logo displayed on event
banners & indoor signage

 
Logo featured on KOB website

& event materials
 

*Option to add a golf foursome
for $1,200

 
($1,350) LIMITED TO TWO

 
Logo featured at post-event

appetizer station in clubhouse
 

Logo displayed on event
banners & indoor signage

 
Logo featured on KOB website

& event materials
 

*Option to add a golf foursome
for $1,200

 
($800) LIMITED TO SIX

 
Logo featured on beverage cart

signs traveling the course
 

Logo displayed on event
banners & indoor signage

 
Logo featured on KOB website

& event materials
 

*Option to add a golf foursome
for $1,200

 
($1,200)

 
Golf Foursome with carts

 
Includes lunch, post-event

appetizers, and complimentary
drink tickets

 
Company name listed on KOB

website & event materials
 

*Number of teams may be
limited to 

ensure quick play
 
 

TITLE 
SPONSOR

SUPPORTING
SPONSOR

 
($4,000) LIMITED TO FOUR

 
2 complimentary foursomes

 
2 sponsorship signs at holes

 
Option to have a rep at 1 hole

 
Logo displayed as a

Supporting Sponsor on
banners & indoor signage

 
Logo featured on sign inside

each golf cart
 

Logo featured on KOB
website & event materials

HOLE 
SPONSOR

 
($2,250) LIMITED TO EIGHTEEN

 
1 complimentary foursome

 
1 sponsorship sign at hole

 
Option to have a rep at hole

 
Logo displayed as a Hole

Sponsor on event banners &
indoor signage

 
Logo featured on all golfer

scorecards
 

Logo featured on KOB website
& event materials

ZERO WASTE
SPONSOR*

 
($1,750) LIMITED TO TWO

 
Logo featured on recycling

station signs inside club & on
course

 
Logo featured on zero-waste

materials in each golf cart
 

Logo displayed on event
banners & indoor signage

 
Logo featured on KOB website

& event materials
 

*Option to add a golf foursome
for $1,200

Sponsors and players are invited to golf at 
The Players Club Omaha to support 

Keep Omaha Beautiful's annual fundraising event. 
Your sponsorship or team participation supports KOB's efforts that contribute to a healthy, sustainable
community and environment.

The highly anticipated KOB Golf Classic tournament includes 18 holes of golf with cart, lunch, drink
tickets, flight, pin and raffle prizes, post-golf appetizers, and ample opportunities for networking. The
number of golfers will be capped and 27 holes used to ensure quick play. To participate, please select
from the following options, and register online at KeepOmahaBeautiful.org or fill out this form to
mail in your registration. We look forward to seeing you on September 18! 

Keep Omaha Beautiful is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Official contribution receipts
will be sent after the event. Please note: In the case of event cancellation due to inclement weather, sponsor & team payments will not be refunded.



Address

City/State/Zip

Email Phone

Company or Team Name

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Primary Contact Name :

COMPANY & TEAM REGISTRATION

Team Captain
Name (if different
than above) 

Team
Captain
E-Mail 

Golf Team Players 
(Include Name,
Company, & Email)   
 or write TBD if team is
unknown at this time)

:

$1,750ZERO WASTE SPONSOR  $

$1,500LUNCH SPONSOR  $

$1,350SOCIAL HOUR SPONSOR  $

$800BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR  $

$1,200       Qty: _____ GOLF FOURSOME $

We are unable to participate, but enclosed a contribution. $DONATION AMOUNT

TOTAL ENCLOSED $

No Yes Not Sure Yet

$4,000 $SUPPORTING SPONSOR (includes 2 complimentary foursomes)

Will there be a representative onsite at your sponsored hole? 

No Yes Not Sure Yet

$2,250 $HOLE SPONSOR (includes 1 complimentary foursome)

Will there be a representative onsite at your sponsored hole*? (*Limited Availability)

$8,000 $TITLE SPONSOR (includes 4 complimentary foursomes)

Will there be a representative onsite at your sponsored hole? 

No Yes Not Sure Yet

TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP & PARTICIPATION OPTIONS 

Please return this form with check to: 
Keep Omaha Beautiful
1819 Farnam Street, Suite 306
Omaha, NE 68183

Questions? 
Contact Maddy Wahl 
402.444.7784 
maddy.wahl@cityofomaha.org

THANK YOU


